10JTANZO

16:44:%9(EST) REPCRTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
1CJAN20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 1C0JAN2D

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 3
2nd 7
3rd )
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/7/6
Superfecta
QOFFICIAL

3/7/6/5

Win

$2 .00 PAYS
19.80

4$1.00 PAYS
116.10

$1.00 PAYS
541.50

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

{U8 Deollars)

Place

$31.00 PAYS
9.90

50.50 PAYS
58.05

50.10 PAYS
54.15

Show

2.80
2.40
4.690

(US bollars}

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

—

|
1
H
:
i




10TANZC
17:08:51(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRANM : LAUREL 10JAN20

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
QOFFLCIAL

1st 1

2nd 4

ird 6

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/6

guperfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/1

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

52

$1.

S1.

52

REPORT

Win

.00 PAYS

7.20

00 PAYS
14.60

00 PAYS
37.70

00 PAYS
g.40

10JAN20

1.

$0.

50.

$L.

oo

50

10

co

{U8 Dollars)

Place

PAYS
3.690

PAYS
7.30

PAYS
3.77

PAYS
4.70

AmT/MA3 12.7.0

Show

2.2¢0
2.60
3.00

(UG8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dolliars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



10JANZ2O
17:34:34 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10JAN20

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 6
2nd 7
3rd 9
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
&6/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/¢9
Superfecta
CFFICIATL
6/7/9/10
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/2

1/6

6/7/9/10

$2.

$1.

$1.

g2

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
16.8¢0

0C PAYS
25.00

00 PAYS
55.090

.00 PAYS

3.00
6.80

1CJANZ2O

ANT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.80
4.60

00 PAYS
B.40

50 PAYS
12.50

10 PAYS
5.90

00 PAYS
1.50
3.40

(U8

(Us

(us

{Us

Show

4.40
4.00
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1



1CJAN20
18:02:57 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDZR OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd i0

3rd 1

4th a

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/5

LAUREL 10JAN20

5/10/1/6

Win

19.60

$2.00 PAYS
293 .20

$1.00 PAYS
4376.80

$1.00 PAYS
32353.80

$2.00 PAYS
87.80

10JAN20

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

10.40
22.40

G0 PAYS

146.60

50 PAYS
2188.40

10 PAYS
3235.38

00 PAYS
43.90

PRCQDOD2
PAGEH 1

Show

7.40
14.490
6.40

(US Dellars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)



10JANZ20
18:25:18(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10JANZ0

RACE : 13

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst [

2nad 5

3rd 1

ath 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL

6/5/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL

6/5/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/6

$2.

$1.

$1.

g2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

26.60

0C PAYS
118.40

0C PAYS
424 .60

00 PAYS
1470.890

.00 PAYS

374 .60

10JANZO

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Doliars)

51.

$50.

50.

51.

Place

9.40
5.60

GO PAYS

59.20

50 PAYS
212.30

10 PAYS
147.08

00 PAYS
187.390

(us

(Gs

{US

{US

Show

7.60
3.60
5.60

Doellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



10JANZO

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JAN20

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lat 2

2nd [

3rd 10

ath 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/6/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/6/10/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
§/2

2/6/10/9

$2

1.

$3.

52.

PRICE REPORT
18:55:46 (EST) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

168.40

0 PAYS
523.190

00 PAYS
2786.20

00 PAYS
210.20

10JANZO0

AMT/MA3Z 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

$3.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.00
le.40

00 PAYS

84.20

50 PAYS
261.55

10 PAYS
278.62

00 PAYS
105.190

Show

3.20
8.60
6.40

{U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



1CJAN20
19:19:07{EST)

PRICE REFORT
REPCORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 3

3rd 12

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/12/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/10
2/2

LAUREL 10JANZO

2/3/12/5%

Win

34.20

$2.00 PAYS
319.690

$1.00 PAYS
1026.20

$1.00 PAYS
22815.10

$2.00 PAYS
9.80
218.00

10JAN20

51,

$0.

$0.

1.

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Dollars}

Place

27.60
.40

0 PAYS
155.30

50 PAYS
513.10

10 PAYS
22Bi.51

00 PAYS
4.90
109.00

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

10.40
8.49
5.490

(US Doliars)

(U8 Doliars)

(US Dbollars}

(US Dellars)



